
Direction: Jogeshwari Railway Station (W)

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

18 bus Time Schedule
Jogeshwari Railway Station (W) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:30 - 18:00

Monday 06:30 - 18:00

Tuesday 06:30 - 18:00

Wednesday 06:30 - 18:00

Thursday 06:30 - 18:00

Friday 06:30 - 18:00

Saturday 06:30 - 18:00

18 bus Info
Direction: Jogeshwari Railway Station (W)
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

The 18 bus line (Western Park - Jogeshwari Railway Station (W)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Jogeshwari Railway Station (W): 06:30 - 18:00(2) Western Park: 08:00 - 19:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 18 bus station near you and find out when is the next 18 bus arriving.

18 bus time schedule & line map

Western Park - Jogeshwari Railway Station (W) Get The App18

Western Park

Neelkanth Apartment

Agarwal Green Village

New Green Wood Complex

Saint Xaviers High School

Manali Village

Sai Krupa Complex

Neelkamal Naka

Kashimira Police Station

Kashimira

Transport Corporation

Mira Gaothan

Mahavishnu Mandir

Golden Chemicals / Thakur Mall

Golden Chemicals

Dahisar Check Naka (E)

Ketaki Pada

Novelty Silk Mill

Rajshree Cinema

Dahisar Station (E) Road

Manav Kalyan Kendra / Dahisar Phatak

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/18/612148/2441460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D612148%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D612148%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_18_Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_18_Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)_Mumbai_View


Parvat Nagar

Ambawadi

Daulat Nagar Borivali (E)

Borivali Phatak (E)

Borivali (E) Station

Borivali (E) Station

Borivali Sukurwadi Bus Stand

National Park Borivali

Devi Pada (Borivali E)

Magathane Depot

Magathane Telephone Exchange

Dattani Park (Magathane)

Mahindra Co.Gate (B.H.A.D.Colony)

Sambhajinagar Akurli

Bandongri Akurli

Pushpa Park (Malad-E)

Kurar Village

Pathanwadi

General A.K.Vaidya Marg Junction

A.K. Vaidya Marg Naka

Dr. Ambedkar Chowk

Pravasi Industrial Estate

Pandurang Wadi

Madina Manzil

Madina Manzil

Patkar College

Filmistan

Jawahar Nagar

Jawahar Nagar

Goregaon Police Station

Sahara

Ram Mandir Road

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/18/612148/2441460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/18/612148/2441460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)


Direction: Western Park

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

18 bus Time Schedule
Western Park Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:00 - 19:30

Monday 08:00 - 19:30

Tuesday 08:00 - 19:30

Wednesday 08:00 - 19:30

Thursday 08:00 - 19:30

Friday 08:00 - 19:30

Saturday 08:00 - 19:30

18 bus Info
Direction: Western Park
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

Oshiwara Bridge

Ajit Glass Factory

Jogeshwari Telephone Exchange

Jogeshwari Tabela

Jogeshwari (W) Bus Station

Jogeshwari (W) Bus Station

Jogeshwari (W) Bus Station

Jogeshwari Tabela

Jogeshwari Telephone Exchange

Ajit Glass Factory

Oshiwara Bridge

Ram Mandir Road

Sahara

Goregaon Police Station

Jawahar Nagar

Filmistan

Filmistan

Patkar College

Madina Manzil

Madina Manzil

Pandurang Wadi

Pravasi Industrial Estate

Dr. Ambedkar Chowk

A.K. Vaidya Marg Naka

R.B.I Colony / Pathanwadi

Jagriti Malad Pravasi Bus Depot

Kurar Village

Pushpa Park (Malad-E)

Bandongri Akurli

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/18/612148/2441459/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/18/612148/2441459/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/18/612148/2441459/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-983982-612148&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Western%20Park%20-%20Jogeshwari%20Railway%20Station%20(W)


Sambhajinagar Akurli

Mahindra Co.Gate (B.H.A.D.Colony)

Dattani Park (Magathane)

Magathane Telephone Exchange

Magathane Depot

Devi Pada (Borivali E)

National Park Borivali

Omkareshwar Mandir

Borivali Sukurwadi Bus Stand

Borivali Station (E)

Borivali (E) Station

Borivali Phatak (E)

Daulat Nagar Borivali (E)

Ambawadi

Parvat Nagar

Manav Kalyan Kendra / Dahisar Phatak

Dahisar Station (E) Road

Rajshree Cinema

Dahisar Police Station

Novelty Silk Mill

Ketaki Pada

Dahisar Check Naka (E)

Golden Chemicals

Golden Chemicals / Thakur Mall

Mahavishnu Mandir

Mira Gaothan

Transport Corporation

Kashimira

Kashimira

Neelkamal Naka

Sai Krupa Complex

Manali Village



18 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Saint Xaviers High School

New Green Wood Complex

Agarwal Green Village

Neelkanth Apartment

Western Park


